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Godzina

Z1-SESJA

Przedmiot

Wykladowca

Przedmiot

‘Wykladowca
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16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00

18:05-18:50

27.06.2025

18:50- 19:35

19:40-20:25

20:25-21:10
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08:15-09:00

09:05-09:50

10:00-10:45

10:50-11:35

Technologie informacyjne gr
aib-zal.

mgr P.Trzeciak

11:45-12:30

28.06.2025

12:35-13:20

13:30-14:15

14:20-15:05

15:15-16:00

16:05-16:50
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29.06.2025

08:15-09:00

09:05-09:50

10:00-10:45

10:50-11:35

11:45-12:30

12:35-13:20

Jezyk obey-zal. I T

mgr O.Popova

Jezyk angielski-
specjalistyczny-zal. II T

mgr O.Popova 9

13:30-14:15

14:20-15:05

15:15-16:00

WYZSZA SZKOLA BIZNESU w Gorzowie WIkp.



